
Anthropology Keywords Employer Employer Website Location
archaeology Edwards-Pitman Environmental http://edwards-pitman.com/ Smyrna, GA
archaeology Antonio J. Waring Archaeological Laboratory https://www.westga.edu/academics/coss/anthropoloCarollton, GA
archaeology Brockington Cultural  Resources Consulting https://www.brockington.org/Locations/ Peachtree Corners, GA
archaeology Institute for Field Research http://ifrglobal.org/ Mulitple locations across USA and world
archaeology Crow Canyon Archaeological Center https://www.crowcanyon.org/ Cortez, CO
archaeology Center for American Archaeology, Women in Archaeology https://www.caa-archeology.org/ Kampsville, IL
archaeology Advanced PaeloIndian Archaeolgical Field School uwyo.edu/anthropology/fieldschool Wyoming
archaeology Archaeological Field Methods in Alaska anthropology.adelphi.edu/alaska Alaska
archaeology Caherconnell Archaeology Field School caherconnell.com/archaeology Ireland
archaeology, biological Kampsville Field School studyabroad.asu.edu/?go=kampsville Kampsville, IL
archaeology, environmental National Parks Service https://www.nps.gov/index.htm All over the USA
archaeology, environmental, muServe Foundation http://serve.gyfoundation.org/internships/ Multiple locations in US
archaeology, museum Fernbank Museum of Natural History http://www.fernbankmuseum.org/ Atlanta, GA
archaeology, museum Penn Museum https://www.penn.museum/ Philadelphia, PA
archaeology, museum Etowah Indian Mounds https://gastateparks.org/EtowahIndianMounds Cartersvilla, GA
archaeology, museum New Echota Historic Site https://gastateparks.org/NewEchota Calhoun, GA
biological Project Chimps https://projectchimps.org/ Morganton, GA 
biological University of Tennessee Forensic Anthropology Center https://fac.utk.edu/ Knoxville, TN
biological Maderas Rainforest Conservancy maderasRFC.org Costa Rica
biological Origins Field School- Turkana Basin Institute kenyastudyabroad.org Kenya
biological Mortuary Archaeology Field School slavia.org Poland
biological Forensic Anthropology and Human Rights Field School epafperu.org/en/fieldschools Various international locations
biological Immersive Research in the Bioarchaeology of Greek Colonization research.franklin.uga.edu/reu Athens, GA and Italy
biological Bioarchaeology of Children archaeotek-archaeology.org Romania
biological FACTS (Forensic Anthropology at Texas State) Summer Internshiphttp://www.txstate.edu/anthropology/facts/courses/internSan Marcos, TX
biological Southern Institute of Forensic Science at Tulane University https://summer.tulane.edu/courses New Orleans, LA
biological Mercyhurst Forensic Anthropology Courses forensicanthrcourses.com Erie, PA
biological Zoo Atlanta https://zooatlanta.org/ Atlanta, GA
biological, cultural Clayton County Coroner's Office https://www.georgiacoronersassoc.org/ Clayton, GA
biological, cultural Georgia Bureau of Investigation https://georgia.gov/agencies/georgia-bureau-invest Decatur, GA
biological, medical Centers for Disease Control https://www.google.com/search?q=centers+for+diseAtlanta, GA
biological, museum Mutter Museum http://muttermuseum.org/ Philadelphia, PA
cultural Kennesaw State University Military and Veteran Services http://mvs.kennesaw.edu/ Kennesaw, GA
cultural Kennesaw State University http://www.kennesaw.edu/ Kennesaw, GA
cultural, medical Isla Mujeres Ethnographic Field School anthrofieldschool.com Mexico
cultural, museum Museum of History and Holocaust Education http://historymuseum.kennesaw.edu/ Kennesaw, GA
cultural, museum Funk Heritage Center https://www.reinhardt.edu/funkheritage/ Waleska, GA
cultural, social services CARE Atlanta https://www.care.org/offices/atlanta-georgia Atlanta, GA
cultural, social services American Friends Service Committee https://www.afsc.org/ Atlanta, GA
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cultural, social services Luthern Services for Georgia Refugee Services https://www.lsga.org/refugees/ Atlanta, GA
cultural, social services Georgia Council for International Visitors http://gciv.org/ Atlanta, GA
cultural, social services 9 to 5 National Association of Working Women https://donate.9to5.org/ Atlanta, GA and other locations
cultural, social services Center for Family Resources http://thecfr.org/ Marietta, GA
cultural, social services International Rescue Committee https://www.hrw.org/topic/refugee-rights?ea.client.idNew York City, NY
cultural, social services YearUp https://www.yearup.org/ Atlanta, GA and other locations
cultural, social services American Anthropological Association http://www.americananthro.org/ Arlington, VA 
cultural, social services American Association of Univeristy Women https://www.aauw.org/ Washington, D.C.
cultural, social services Amnesty International https://www.amnesty.org/en/ London, UK
cultural, social services Human Relations Area Files http://hraf.yale.edu/ New Haven, CT
cultural, social services ONE https://www.one.org/us/ Washington, D.C.
cultural, social services US Department of State https://www.state.gov/ Washington, D.C.
environmental Chattahoochee Riverkeepers https://chattahoochee.org/ Atlanta, GA
environmental Georgia Department of Natural Resources https://gadnr.org/ Atlanta, GA
environmental Global Growers https://www.globalgrowers.org/about/ Atlanta, GA
environmental Smith Gilbert Gardens http://smithgilbertgardens.com/ Kennesaw, GA
environmental Trileaf Coroporation https://www.trileaf.com/ All over the USA
environmental American Conservation Experience http://www.usaconservation.org/ Flagstaff, AZ
environmental, biological Danta Field Courses danta.info Costa Rica
medical Aid Atlanta https://www.aidatlanta.org/ Atlanta, GA
medical American Cancer Society National Headquarters https://www.cancer.org/ Atlanta, GA
medical Children's Healthcare of Atlanta https://www.choa.org/ Atlanta, GA
medical Taskforce for Global Health https://www.taskforce.org/ Decatur, GA
medical, social services The Carter Center https://www.cartercenter.org/ Atlanta, GA
museum Tellus Science Museum http://tellusmuseum.org/ Cartersville, GA
museum Bulloch Hall http://www.bullochhall.org/index.html Roswell, GA
museum Center for Civil and Human Rights https://www.civilandhumanrights.org/ Atlanta, GA
museum The College Football Hall of Fame https://www.cfbhall.com/ Atlanta, GA
museum Georgia Museum of Natual History http://naturalhistory.uga.edu/ Athens, GA
museum Marietta Museum of History https://www.mariettahistory.org/ Marietta, GA
museum American Museum of Natural History https://www.amnh.org/ New York, NY
museum The Field Museum https://www.fieldmuseum.org/ Chicago, IL
museum National Museum of Natural History https://naturalhistory.si.edu/ Washington, D.C.
museum Smithsonian Institution https://www.si.edu/ Washington, D.C.
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